€PH7

ES12-12CS
Counterbalanced Forklift Truck

PHEXE
Parts Manual
F 4 BH =

CCCCCCCCCCCCC




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=EP+ES12+12CS+Counterbalanced+Forklift+Truck

Major Assemblies

6000
Lifting System
BIRS%

5000
3000 Electrical System
Operating Control HE RS

System

4000
Hydraulic System
BERA
1000
2000 Frame System
Driving System RAEG

EHhRA

WARNING: Note that illustrations of assemblies and components may not necessarily conform to the
exact installation as they appear on your truck.But this Manual can help you locate specific parts
information of your truck.

EER: RAETMHR LSRR ET AR T2 IERN AR B, EREN UEZMH T
WD B B TIE I E R R AEE R



Index

FE

O N NOoO g b ON -

NN
w N o~ o ©

Part No.

5T

0000-000700-00
2320-600003-00
0000-000620-00
0000-000056-00
0000-000380-00
2320-600002-00
2320-601100-00
2320-601100-10
2320-600001-00
0000-000379-00
0000-000233-00
0000-001028-00
0000-000858-00
0000-000857-00

Part Name

G

Screw M8x16
Baffle

Bolt M6x16
Lockwasher g6
Flatwasher g6
Baffle

Loading Wheel
Loading Wheel
Mounting base
Flatwasher g14
Lockwasher g14
Bolt M14x90
Bushing 50x60x30
Bearing 63092

0103 Loading Wheel Assembly
AREF B AR

BRET
R R
Ly
Hp
-
L HEED T
AREH
ARBH
I 22 JE
-
Hp
Ly
SREHEEHES
LIPS

No. Applied Date

¥E EAAM

N = NDNN =2 =2 2 2 NDNDNMNDN -2

Remark

i

Imported
Homebred



0202 Gear Case Assembly Il

To Traction Motor




0302 Control Pod Assembly

BEFHE R
Index Part No. Part Name No. Applied Date
i RS BHLRR HE ERAAW
1 2320-311000-00 Cap Assembly @ B 1 -327100164
2 1120-340005-00 Travelling Knob R e A 1 -327100164
3 0000-000038-00 Lockwasher @3 R 2 -327100164
4 0000-000037-00 Screw M3x12 BRET 2 -327100164
5 0000-000004-00 Screw M5x12 BRET 2 -327100164
6 0000-000206-00 Lockwasher g5 GHEr 4 -327100164
7 0000-000390-00 Flatwasher g5 ! 4 -327100164
8 0000-000088-00 Screw M4x8 IRAT 2 -327100164
9 0000-000122-00 Lockwasher g4 G 2 -327100164
10 0000-000702-00 Flatwasher g4 P 2 -327100164
11 0000-000151-00 Screw M8x25 BRET 2 -327100164
12 0000-000159-00 Lockwasher @8 R 2 -327100164
13 0000-000176-00 Flatwasher @8 P 2 -327100164
14 1120-340003-00 Travelling Knob L i 1 -327100164
15 1120-343000-00 Button Reverser Cover JRFF R AL 1 -327100164
16 0000-000004-00 Screw M5x12 IRAT 2 -327100164
17 0000-000035-00 Screw M5x20 IRAT 4 -327100164
18 1120-340002-00 Cover T 1 -327100164
19 1120-341000-00 Gripe T 1 -327100164
20 1120-340001-00 Pod AT 1 -327100164
21 1220-520008-0C  Accelerator Assembly Dng S SRR 1 -327100164
22 0000-000010-00  Screw M5x6 IRAT 1 -327100164
Reversing Switch Assembly BB IR B
23 1120-343000-00-B 1 -327100164
See 0304 i, 0304
24 2322-311000-00-B Cap Assembly See 0303 @ B 1, 0303 1 -327100164

11

Remark

H/E
Without Wire

Without Wire

With Wire

With Wire



0401 Hydraulic System

3|@ .WWJV
4 ...m -
o &H—

3
LT,

a
T

10

21



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=EP+ES12+12CS+Counterbalanced+Forklift+Truck

Index

FE

o b~ WN =

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

01
02

03

01
02

Part No.
ZmS
0000-000321-00
0000-000159-00
0000-000194-00
1120-500003-00
See 0502
1115-510006-20

1115-510006-2B-01

1115-510006-2B-02

1220-520007-0D
0000-000170-00
0000-000056-00
2322-531000-00
1120-112008-00
1220-520002-0C
1220-520002-1C
2322-520002-00
2110-500003-00
2110-500004-00
2110-500005-00
0000-000121-00
0000-000122-00
0000-000702-00
1220-520010-0C
1220-500004-00
2320-520007-00

Part Name

T 4F

Screw M8x20
Lockwasher g8
Flatwasher g8
Horn

Controller Board Assembly

Meter 803
Meter 803

Meter 803

Meter Wring Harness
Screw M6x30
Lockwasher g6
Connector Battery

Plate

Power Switch Assembly
Power Switch Assembly
Relay Wire Harness
Relay Set Clip

Relay Set

Relay

Screw M4x35
Lockwasher g4
Flatwasher g4

Fanner Assembly

Veil Mats

Switching Wire

0501 Electrical System

ARG

BRET
i
-
LN
FLAR AR
HEE 803
X 803

W, 0502

FIER 803

R 3 AR
T

T

Fh A
LB (R
FIRLFF XA R
LT XA R
ok P B
dk 2 205
s o 3
i 52

AT

Btk

T4

R R
R 4

R P e

31

No. Applied Date
HE EHAAE
4

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1 -101912
1 101912-
1

2

3

3

4  071013-
4  071013-
4  071013-
1 071013-
1 071013-
1 071013-

Remark

4

Cancelled
For Storage Battery
For Maintenance

-free Battery



Index

FE

© 00 N O o W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Part No.
ZmS
0000-000055-00
0000-000056-00
0000-000380-00
1120-112008-00
1145-550001-20
0000-000119-00
0000-000206-00
1145-552000-2D
1145-550006-02
1145-553006-20
0000-000242-00
1145-553002-2L
1145-553001-20
1145-553003-2L
1145-553100-20
0000-000498-00
2125-560001-00
0000-000166-00
1145-551000-2E
1120-560000-00-01
1145-550002-20
1120-560002-00
1115-500009-00
0000-000390-00
0000-000700-00
0000-000159-00
0000-000176-00
0000-000117-00

Part Name
Rl

Screw M6x16
Lockwasher g6
Flatwasher @6
Plate

Block

Screw M5x12
Lockwasher 85
Battery Cover
Battery

Battery

Bolt M8x16

M2 Cable

M1 Cable

M3 Cable

Battery Connector Assembly

Screw M6x30
Puller Handle
Nut M6

Battery Frame
Charger, 25A
Insertion
Charger Cable USA
Charger Hoop
Flatwasher @5
Screw M8x16
Lockwasher g8
Flatwasher @8
Screw M5x10

050402 Battery Assembly,224Ah
BEA R, 224AN

BRET

Hp

-
PR 1 R
EEEER

BRET

i

LI

LR

CE i

Ly

M2 &

M1 2k

M3 2k

LA A A AR
BRET

RS TN
R R

HLfZE
T

&3

FEHL KR
78 AL dtE
-

BRET

Hp

-

BRET

41

No.
BE

ARABADNON-S-NSANA-SRNAAO 23 20BRADN2ONDN-L DN O®OD

Applied Date
ERAHH

D24140008-

Remark

4

Cancelled

For USA



Form 6.1

Lifting Height Outer Mast Height Inner Mast Height
) Part No. ) Part No.
BARE COIRE =7, 3 Jrearp SIRE 3= 3 B

mm in mm in mm in

2470 97.18 1632 64.25 2320-610000-00-01 1632 64.25 2125-620000-00-01
2670 105.12 1732 68.19 2320-610000-00-02 1732 68.19 2125-620000-00-02
2970 116.93 1882 74.09 2320-610000-00-03 1882 74.09 2125-620000-00-03
3270 128.74 2032 80.00 2320-610000-00-04 2032 80.00 2125-620000-00-04
3570 140.55 2182 85.91 2320-610000-00-06 2182 85.91 2125-620000-00-06
3870 152.36 2332 91.81 2320-610000-00-08 2332 91.81 2125-620000-00-08

51




Index

FE

0 N O b~ ON -

T o ©

12
12
12
13
14
15

Part No.

ZmS
0000-000221-00
0000-000060-00
0000-000373-00
2320-631000-00
2125-631104-00
2125-612007-00
2125-612002-00
2125-612001-00
2125-612005-00
0000-000183-00
2125-631000-00
2125-630001-00-01
2125-630001-00-06
2125-630001-00-02
2125-630001-10
2125-631100-00
0000-000030-00

0604 Duplex Mast Fork Frame Assembly
CERES R E I

Part Name

G

Bolt M12x30
Lockwasher g12
Flatwasher g12
Blocking Shelf
Screw

Snap Ring
Assistant Roller
Main Roller
Dust Snap
Retainer Ring @35
Fork Frame
Fork

Fork

Fork

Pin Assembly
Roller Assembly
Screw M10x16

LT
Hp
-
e

W TRET
1Efadt
AR
R
B

b P41

(3T

==
< e

PEAR B AR
R B
IRET

61

No. Applied Date

¥E EAAM

= AN NDNDN-=2 DM DMAEDMoOBDMDMDN

Remark

#E

L=1070mm
L=1150mm
L=1200mm



0608 Triplex Mast Vitta Combination Assembly

=Sl

hY 1S}

13—

8 —
To Pump

71

@
Ay




0611 Lifting Cylinder-L

4008

81



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=EP+ES12+12CS+Counterbalanced+Forklift+Truck

